

SC No.179/2017
State vs. Munesh Yadav @ Muchhar
FIR No.133/2017
PS Khajuri Khas

22.08.2020

Proceedings are conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Additional PP for the State.
None for the accused.

None has joined the proceedings through video conferencing.
Put up on **29.10.2020** for purpose already fixed.

(Dr. Sudhir Kr. Jain)
District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/22.08.2020